St Mary’s School








October 2021

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	Red Ribbon Week Celebration  

October 25-29 (flyer will be sent home)
	
	
	
	
	School Mass
9:30 Grade 7 to host

Happy Birthday,

Audrina M
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	Happy Birthday,

Marcello P
	Happy Birthday,

Stella N

Paiten D
	
	
	
	Out of Uniform for Gloria Gemma Breast Cancer Awareness
	Happy Birthday,

Briella A

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	No School 
Happy Birthday,

Jackson I
	Toy Drive Begins
Winter Uniforms 
	School Board Meeting 
6:00 PM in cafeteria
	
	Happy Birthday,

Carolyn A

Logan A
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	Fr. Sisco “Meet & Greet” following 11:00 Mass
Happy Birthday,

Declan H

Lia P
	PD Day – No School  
Happy Birthday,

Sinai
	
	Flu Clinic in gymnasium 2:30-5:00
“Tiger Time “monies Due
PTG Meeting 6:00


	Progress Reports home
Happy Birthday,

Aubree S

Rachele B
	Trunk or Treat 
6:00- 8:00 PM 
Food Trucks
	Happy Birthday,

Madeline G

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	Red Ribbon Week
Happy Birthday,

Jayden C

Jonathan P
	
	
	“Tiger Time” to benefit Basketball Program
Cristiana C

Madelyn R
	
	Trunk or Treat 
Rain Date
Happy Birthday,

Miss Ashley
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	

	School Mass 9:30 
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St Mary’s School lives the Gospel Values of Faith, Hope and Love through our kind thoughts, words, and deeds.
